

Mr. J.K. Mishra, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati, Adv,
Dr. Prikhchayat Singh, Adv.
Mr. Karmender Singh, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Ms. Jaya Bharuka, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List for final disposal in the month of
April, 2012 on a non-miscellaneous day.

Learned counsel is permitted to file
additional affidavit in the meanwhile.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Madhu Sudan]
Court Master