

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12526-12532/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2008 in CWJC No.6516/2008,CWJC No.6517/2008,CWJC No.6518/2008,CWJC No.6519/2008,CWJC No.6718/2008,CWJC No.6719/2008,CWJC No.6720/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.MAA MUNDESHWARI CARBON PVT.LTD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment and prayer for interim relief) (For final disposal)

WITH T.C.(C) NO. 12 of 2012

(With appln.for directions under order XLVII of SCR prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C) NO. 13167 of 2008

(With appln.for vacating stay and with prayer for interim relief and office report) (For final disposal)

SLP(C) NO. 15304-15306 of 2008

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 160 of 2008 in SLP(C) NO.13167/08
(for final disposal)

T.P.(C) NO. 420 of 2012

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 66 of 2011

(With office report)(For final disposal)

T.C.(C) NO. 67 of 2011

(With office report) (For final disposal)

T.C.(C) NO. 68 of 2011

(With office report)(For final disposal)

T.C.(C) NO. 68 of 2012

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 69 of 2011

(With office report) (For final disposal)

...2/-

:2:

T.C.(C) NO. 69 of 2012

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 70 of 2011

(With office report)(For final disposal)

T.C.(C) NO. 70 of 2012

(With office report)

T.C.(C) NO. 71 of 2011

(With office report) (For final disposal)

T.C.(C) NO. 72 of 2011

(With office report)(For final disposal)

T.C.(C) NO. 73 of 2011

(With office report)(For final disposal)

T.C.(C) NO. 74 of 2011

(With office report)(For final disposal)

T.C.(C) NO. 78 of 2011

(With office report)(For final disposal)

T.C.(C) NO. 79 of 2011

(With office report)(For final disposal)

W.P(C) NO. 81 of 2009

(With office report)(For final disposal)

Date: 18/09/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.
Mr. Savjoli Mittal, Adv.

Mr. C.L. Pandey, Sr.Adv.

Mr. NDB Raju, Adv.

Ms. Bharathi Raju, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv,.

Mr. S. Ananya Pandey, Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

Mr.Manish Kumar Saran, Adv.

...3/-

:3:

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Vineeta Mehariam, Adv.

Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.

Ms. Khushbu Jain, Adv.

Mr. Apoorv Karmakar, Adv.for
M/S. Meharia & Company

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Navdeep Vora,Adv.

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal ,Adv

Mr. NDB Raju, Adv.

Ms. Bharathi Raju, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv,.

Mr. S. Ananya Pandey, Adv.

Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.

Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.

Mr. Manpreet Singh Doabia, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.

Mr.Sarvjoli Mittal, Adv.

Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.
Mr. Jaya Bharuka, Adv.

Mohd. Fuzail Khan, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post all these matters on 21st November, 2012 for final disposal.

Meanwhile, parties are directed to file counter affidavit/reply/rejoinder affidavits.

Parties are further directed to take fresh steps for service on unserved respondents.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master