

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12526-12532/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2008 in CWJC No.6516/2008,CWJC No.6517/2008,CWJC No.6518/2008,CWJC No.6519/2008,CWJC No.6718/2008,CWJC No.6719/2008,CWJC No.6720/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

COAL INDIA LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.MAA MUNDESHWARI CARBON PVT.LTD.& ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment,intervention and prayer for interim relief )

WITH T.C.(C) NO. 12 of 2012  
(With prayer for interim relief)  
SLP(C) NO. 13167 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
SLP(C) NO. 15304-15306 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
CONMT.PET.(C) NO. 160 of 2008  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)  
T.P.(C) NO. 420 of 2012  
(With office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 66 of 2011  
(With office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 67 of 2011  
(With office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 68 of 2011  
(With office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 68 of 2012  
(With office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 69 of 2011  
(With office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 69 of 2012  
(With office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 70 of 2011  
(With office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 70 of 2012  
(With office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 71 of 2011  
(With office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 72 of 2011  
(With office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 73 of 2011  
(With office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 74 of 2011  
(With office report)

-2-

T.C.(C) NO. 78 of 2011  
(With office report)  
T.C.(C) NO. 79 of 2011  
(With office report)  
W.P(C) NO. 81 of 2009  
(With office report)

Date: 16/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For the parties

Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy  
Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati  
Mr.Gaurav Agrawal  
Mr.Manish Kumar Saran

M/S. Meharia & Company  
Ms. Khushbu Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Meharia, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Devashish Bharuka, Adv.  
Ms. Jasneet Kaur, Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Sinha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Ashwarya Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Navdeep Vora,Adv.

Mr. P.P. Malhotra, ASG  
Mr. Chetan Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. A. Deb Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr.Gaurav Agrawal ,Adv

Mr. N. Ganpathy  
Mr. N.D.B. Raju, Adv.  
Mrs. Bharathi Raju, Adv

Mr. Jagdeep Dhankhar, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.  
Ms. Monika Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Verma, Adv.  
Ms. Ayushi Mittal, Adv.  
Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati

-3-

Mr. Gaurav Dhingra, AOR  
Mr. Mukul Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let it be listed on a non-miscellaneous day i.e. on  
4.9.2013.

|(Vishal Anand)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|  
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|